Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Girls)

5/25/2009

100 Meters
5 Cubbage, Alexis
15 Grabowski, Caryn

1600 Meters
12 Socci, Jenna

400 Meters

9 Cubbage, Alexis
14 Veltz, Michelle
15 Bland, Dainah

800 Meters

8 Lowe, Tess

11 Socci, Jenna
18 Guzman, Allison

200 Meters
5 Cubbage, Alexis
21 Bland, Dainah
Veltz, Michelle

High Jump
1 Grabowski, Caryn
McDermott, Ellen

Shot Put
27 Pinto, Gerianna
27 Belk, Brionna

13.05
13.54

5:34.73

1:01.77
1:04.79
1:04.93

2:30.41
2:33.88
2:36.42

26.58
28.68

5'02.00"
0' 00.00"

27' 02.00"
27' 02.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 9/28/2010



