

100 Meters		Comments
5 Cubbage, Alexis	13.05	
15 Grabowski, Caryn	13.54	
1600 Meters		Comments
12 Socci, Jenna	5:34.73	
400 Meters		Comments
9 Cubbage, Alexis	1:01.77	
14 Veltz, Michelle	1:04.79	
15 Bland, Dainah	1:04.93	
800 Meters		Comments
8 Lowe, Tess	2:30.41	
11 Socci, Jenna	2:33.88	
18 Guzman, Allison	2:36.42	
200 Meters		Comments
5 Cubbage, Alexis	26.58	
21 Bland, Dainah	28.68	
Veltz, Michelle		
High Jump		Comments
1 Grabowski, Caryn	5' 02.00"	
McDermott, Ellen	0' 00.00"	
Shot Put		Comments
27 Pinto, Gerianna	27' 02.00"	
27 Belk, Brionna	27' 02.00"	